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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (2)

Table of points
NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal

900 —>
1 Trond Rasmussen 40 70 100 100 270
2 Henning Førland 80 100 80 75 60 260
3 Aleksander Pettersen 100 55 65 45 80 245
4 Tobias Lende 60 55 30 100 215
5 Eivind Erland 80 45 125
6 Nikolai Strandli 65 20 85
7 Simen Ougland 30 20 10 30 80
8 Steffen Johnsen 75 75
9 Stian Sundnes 70 70
9 Øistein Bjørnestad Hodnemyr 70 70
11 Svein harald Aasheim 60 60
12 Morten Ødegård 50 50
12 Aleksander Sæverud 50 50
12 Jesper Nepstad 50 50
15 Thomas Eftestad 40 40
15 Joakim Sundnes 40 40
15 Ronny Sandaker 10 30 40
15 Daniel Eriksen 40 40
19 victor vågestad 20 20
19 Rick Meijer 20 20

800-899
1 Jonathan Kvelland 90 65 100 100 100 300
2 Alexander Odin Erland 60 20 80 30 80 220
3 Leif-Vidar Hansen 70 65 65 3 40 200
4 Roar Bakken 90 35 3 5 60 185
5 Lars Berg Holtan 100 20 8 60 180
6 Arvid Andersen 7 65 60 132
7 Henrik Vik 35 50 85
8 Hallgeir Fiddan 7 45 30 82
9 victor vågestad 80 80
10 Sindre Winsvold 5 65 70
11 Marius Nilsen 65 2 1 68
12 Ståle Hauge 65 65
12 Jørn Even Dahl 65 65
14 Torbjørn Skuland 50 9 59
15 Hans Jacob Skaar 45 45
16 Sindre Breland 40 40
17 Arne Gletne 8 5 20 33
18 Kenneth Urdal 30 30
19 Petter Johansen 10 13 23
20 Kjetil Vik 5 8 13
20 Simon Rafoss 13 13
20 Ronny Myrvold 13 13
20 Daniel Antonio Arredondo 10 3 13
24 Marius Westberg 10 10
25 Per Sindre Hasund-Bentsen 7 7
25 Marius Kimestad Brodin 7 7
27 Sigurd Konrad Egebø 6 6
28 Thomas Kylland 5 5
28 Theun Kao 5 5
28 Anders Daland 5 5
31 Florian Kogler 3 3
32 Nikolai Hestvåg 2 2
33 Haakon Eskildsen 0 0
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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (3)

NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal
900 —>

800-899

33 Kåre Ormestad 0 0
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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (4)

NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal
900 —>

800-899

799 - 700
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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (5)

NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal
900 —>

800-899

799 - 700

1 Odd Vegard Nygård 100 100 200
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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (6)

NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal
900 —>

800-899

799 - 700

2 Abel Ringvold 100 100
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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (7)

NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal
900 —>

800-899

799 - 700

2 Werner Finsådal 100 100
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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (8)

NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal
900 —>

800-899

799 - 700

4 Sindre Torsvik Bratteland 80 80
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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (9)

NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal
900 —>

800-899

799 - 700

4 Kjetil Løland 80 80
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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (10)

NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal
900 —>

800-899

799 - 700

6 Alv Erik Jaatun 75 75
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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (11)

NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal
900 —>

800-899

799 - 700

6 Jakob R 75 75
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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (12)

NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal
900 —>

800-899

799 - 700

8 Sebastian Visjø 70 70
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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (13)

NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal
900 —>

800-899

799 - 700

9 Arve Myrvold 60 60
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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (14)

NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal
900 —>

800-899

799 - 700

—> 699
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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (15)

NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal
900 —>

800-899

799 - 700

—> 699

1 Tom Erik Hestad 100 90 100 290
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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (16)

NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal
900 —>

800-899

799 - 700

—> 699

2 Atle Stengårdsbakken 70 80 150
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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (17)

NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal
900 —>

800-899

799 - 700

—> 699

3 Simon Husøy 100 100
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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (18)

NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal
900 —>

800-899

799 - 700

—> 699

4 Kristian Birkeland 90 90

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3016825
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3030530
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3040566
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3051943
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3065283
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/185224
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3016744


VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (19)

NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal
900 —>

800-899

799 - 700

—> 699

5 chris guttormsen 80 80
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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (20)

NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal
900 —>

800-899

799 - 700

—> 699

5 Lars Helge Hestad 80 80
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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (21)

NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal
900 —>

800-899

799 - 700

—> 699

7 j0nas 60 60
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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (22)

NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal
900 —>

800-899

799 - 700

—> 699

Damer
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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (23)

NoName #1 #2 #3 PARING#4 OB OBS# 5 sommeren var kortTotal
900 —>

800-899

799 - 700

—> 699

Damer
1 Liv Astrid Rasmussen 100 100
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VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (24)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 60

900 —>

1 Henning Førland 07/10/24 18:00 2 5 3 2 2 3 5 3 5 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 4 2 -6 54   

  07/17/24 18:00 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -6 54   

  07/24/24 14:30 3 2 2 3 5 3 6 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 -4 56   

  07/31/24 17:00 4 4 3 2 2 3 4 2 5 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 -5 55   

  08/07/24 18:29 3 3 3 2 2 4 5 3 6 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 5 2 -4 56 -25 275

2 Aleksander Pettersen 07/10/24 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 -7 53   

  07/17/24 12:00 3 3 3 3 4 6 4 2 6 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 +3 63   

  07/24/24 10:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 5 2 -3 57   

  07/31/24 10:30 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 -1 59   

  08/07/24 14:59 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 5 2 -6 54 -14 286

3 Steffen Johnsen 07/31/24 11:00 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 -5 55 -5 55

3 Stian Sundnes 08/07/24 18:59 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 -5 55 -5 55

5 Eivind Erland 07/17/24 18:00 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 6 4 4 2 2 3 3 4 4 2 -3 57   

  07/31/24 10:30 2 3 2 3 4 3 5 2 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 6 3 -1 59 -4 116

6 Tobias Lende 07/10/24 14:00 4 4 2 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 +1 61   

  07/17/24 14:30 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 7 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 6 2 +3 63   

  07/24/24 13:30 3 3 4 3 3 3 6 4 6 5 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 +3 63   

  08/07/24 13:59 3 2 3 2 2 3 5 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 -10 50 -3 237

6 Øistein Bjørnestad Hodnemyr 07/10/24 14:00 4 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 -3 57 -3 57

8 Svein harald Aasheim 07/31/24 17:00 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 6 3 2 3 3 3 5 2 3 2 -2 58 -2 58

8 Aleksander Sæverud 07/24/24 14:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 2 6 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 -2 58 -2 58

10 Morten Ødegård 08/07/24 18:59 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 5 3 -1 59 -1 59

11 Joakim Sundnes 08/07/24 18:59 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 5 2 0 60 0 60

12 Nikolai Strandli 07/24/24 12:00 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 -3 57   

  07/31/24 16:00 4 2 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 +4 64 +1 121

13 Daniel Eriksen 07/24/24 10:00 3 3 4 3 2 4 5 2 5 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 +2 62 +2 62

14 Thomas Eftestad 07/17/24 12:00 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 +4 64 +4 64

15 Jesper Nepstad 07/10/24 14:00 3 3 3 3 2 5 6 3 6 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 6 4 +5 65 +5 65

16 victor vågestad 08/07/24 18:29 9 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 +9 69 +7 127

17 Ronny Sandaker 07/24/24 18:00 3 4 3 3 6 5 6 3 5 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 6 3 +7 67   

  07/31/24 09:30 2 2 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 +2 62 +9 129

18 Trond Rasmussen 07/10/24 16:00 2 4 3 4 5 4 6 2 5 3 5 3 7 7 7 7 8 7 +29 89   

  07/17/24 15:30 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 6 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 -2 58   

  07/24/24 11:30 2 3 3 2 3 3 5 2 5 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 -9 51   

  07/31/24 19:00 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 5 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 -8 52 +10 250

19 Simen Ougland 07/17/24 18:00 3 2 3 3 2 5 4 4 5 5 4 2 3 6 3 3 5 3 +5 65   

  07/24/24 14:30 2 3 3 3 4 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 2 +5 65   

  07/31/24 10:30 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 5 3 +7 67   

  08/07/24 18:29 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 2 8 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 6 3 +1 61 +18 258

20 Rick Meijer 07/17/24 19:00 4 3 3 5 4 6 6 2 8 7 4 3 4 6 5 5 5 5 +25 85 +25 85

800-899

1 Jonathan Kvelland 07/10/24 16:00 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 2 3 2 5 4 5 2 -1 59   

  07/17/24 16:30 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 6 2 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 +1 61   

  07/24/24 13:30 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 6 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 -8 52   

  07/31/24 19:00 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 2 3 2 2 3 5 4 2 -6 54   

  08/07/24 14:59 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 -6 54 -20 280

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3016744


VisMæ Konsmos Sommerliga • 23.11.2024 19:31 (25)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

2 Ståle Hauge 07/24/24 10:00 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 5 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -2 58 -2 58

3 Sindre Breland 07/24/24 12:00 2 2 4 3 3 4 4 2 5 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 5 2 0 60 0 60

4 Henrik Vik 07/17/24 19:00 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 2 5 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 6 4 +2 62   

  07/24/24 10:30 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 7 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 -1 59 +1 121

4 Jørn Even Dahl 07/17/24 12:00 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 2 5 3 3 6 3 +1 61 +1 61

4 Kenneth Urdal 07/24/24 18:00 2 2 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 2 2 4 4 3 5 4 3 +1 61 +1 61

7 Hans Jacob Skaar 07/31/24 19:30 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 6 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 7 2 +3 63 +3 63

8 Alexander Odin Erland 07/10/24 16:00 5 3 4 3 2 5 6 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 5 3 +7 67   

  07/17/24 15:30 3 4 4 3 2 4 6 2 5 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 6 2 +3 63   

  07/24/24 13:30 2 2 4 4 2 3 4 3 5 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 -5 55   

  07/31/24 10:30 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 6 3 +4 64   

  08/07/24 14:59 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 7 3 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 -4 56 +5 305

8 Ronny Myrvold 07/31/24 15:00 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 9 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 +5 65 +5 65

8 Simon Rafoss 07/31/24 11:00 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 2 5 5 3 3 2 4 2 3 6 4 +5 65 +5 65

11 Marius Westberg 07/17/24 15:00 2 3 6 3 3 3 7 3 8 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 +6 66 +6 66

12 Per Sindre Hasund-Bentsen 07/31/24 19:30 5 4 3 3 6 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 5 3 +7 67 +7 67

12 Lars Berg Holtan 07/17/24 15:00 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 0 60   

  07/24/24 10:00 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 2 4 4 2 3 3 5 2 5 4 3 +3 63   

  07/31/24 10:00 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 7 2 +6 66   

  08/07/24 17:59 3 2 3 3 2 3 6 2 6 3 2 2 2 4 2 4 7 2 -2 58 +7 247

12 victor vågestad 07/31/24 10:00 4 2 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 4 -2 58 -2 58

15 Sigurd Konrad Egebø 07/31/24 18:00 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 +8 68 +8 68

15 Thomas Kylland 07/24/24 14:00 2 3 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 +8 68 +8 68

17 Petter Johansen 07/24/24 12:00 4 4 4 3 2 6 5 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 +4 64   

  07/31/24 16:00 4 3 4 3 3 3 6 4 6 3 4 2 2 4 4 2 4 4 +5 65 +9 129

17 Sindre Winsvold 07/24/24 18:00 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 2 8 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 7 3 +8 68   

  07/31/24 09:30 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 +1 61 +9 129

17 Theun Kao 07/31/24 10:00 2 3 4 3 2 7 6 3 6 5 4 3 2 4 5 4 4 2 +9 69 +9 69

20 Arvid Andersen 07/17/24 15:00 4 3 4 3 3 5 5 2 6 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 +13 73   

  07/31/24 17:00 2 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 +1 61   

  08/07/24 17:59 2 3 3 3 3 3 7 2 5 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 -2 58 +12 192

21 Marius Kimestad Brodin 07/17/24 12:00 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 2 5 6 4 +13 73 +13 73

21 Haakon Eskildsen 07/31/24 19:30 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 7 5 4 2 6 4 3 4 6 5 +13 73 +13 73

23 Daniel Antonio Arredondo 07/24/24 18:00 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 6 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 +4 64   

  07/31/24 09:30 4 4 6 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 2 +10 70 +14 134

23 Anders Daland 07/17/24 12:00 2 2 5 4 3 4 7 2 5 7 3 5 3 3 4 5 6 4 +14 74 +14 74

25 Leif-Vidar Hansen 07/10/24 18:00 3 3 5 3 3 4 5 2 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 +6 66   

  07/17/24 14:30 3 4 3 3 2 5 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 +1 61   

  07/24/24 10:00 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 -2 58   

  07/31/24 11:00 6 3 3 3 3 5 6 2 6 6 4 2 4 4 3 3 5 2 +10 70   

  08/07/24 18:29 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 2 5 4 2 3 3 5 2 3 5 4 0 60 +15 315

25 Hallgeir Fiddan 07/24/24 11:00 4 6 3 3 3 7 5 2 6 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 +6 66   

  07/31/24 18:00 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 8 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 +3 63   

  08/07/24 17:29 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 7 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 +6 66 +15 195

27 Florian Kogler 07/17/24 18:30 3 3 5 3 6 4 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 +16 76 +16 76

28 Roar Bakken 07/10/24 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 2 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 -1 59   

  07/17/24 14:30 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +2 62   

  07/24/24 10:00 5 3 3 3 5 6 7 3 5 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 5 3 +9 69   
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  07/31/24 11:00 3 3 5 3 5 5 7 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 +9 69   

  08/07/24 18:29 3 3 3 3 2 3 6 3 6 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 -2 58 +17 317

29 Kjetil Vik 07/17/24 19:00 3 4 3 5 3 5 7 3 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 6 3 +14 74   

  07/24/24 10:30 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 7 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 +5 65 +19 139

30 Kåre Ormestad 07/31/24 10:00 3 6 5 3 3 4 6 4 7 5 6 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 +20 80 +20 80

30 Torbjørn Skuland 07/10/24 18:00 3 3 3 4 5 4 5 3 7 6 4 3 2 4 3 4 5 3 +11 71   

  07/17/24 15:00 4 3 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 6 4 +9 69 +20 140

32 Nikolai Hestvåg 07/17/24 18:30 3 6 5 4 6 4 4 2 6 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 7 4 +21 81 +21 81

33 Marius Nilsen 07/17/24 16:30 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 +1 61   

  07/24/24 13:30 3 4 3 3 6 5 4 3 6 5 4 2 3 3 3 4 5 4 +10 70   

  07/31/24 19:00 3 3 3 3 5 6 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 +12 72 +23 203

34 Arne Gletne 07/17/24 14:30 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 2 6 4 +10 70   

  07/24/24 18:00 2 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 2 3 3 3 3 4 7 4 +8 68   

  08/07/24 17:59 4 3 3 4 3 5 6 3 5 5 4 3 2 4 3 2 4 4 +7 67 +25 205

799 - 700

1 Kjetil Løland 07/24/24 11:00 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 6 5 5 2 3 4 3 3 6 4 +6 66 +6 66

2 Abel Ringvold 07/17/24 13:30 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 2 5 5 5 3 4 +13 73 +13 73

2 Werner Finsådal 07/31/24 16:00 3 3 3 3 6 5 5 2 7 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 6 4 +13 73 +13 73

4 Sindre Torsvik Bratteland 07/17/24 14:00 3 3 4 3 4 3 7 2 8 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 +16 76 +16 76

5 Sebastian Visjø 07/17/24 14:00 3 2 3 4 5 4 6 3 6 10 2 4 5 4 3 4 6 3 +17 77 +17 77

6 Jakob R 07/31/24 15:00 4 4 3 4 5 5 7 3 6 5 2 3 4 4 3 5 7 4 +18 78 +18 78

6 Alv Erik Jaatun 07/31/24 09:30 4 4 4 3 3 5 7 4 7 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 6 4 +18 78 +18 78

8 Odd Vegard Nygård 07/24/24 11:00 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 7 3 4 3 2 4 2 5 4 3 +5 65   

  08/07/24 17:29 5 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 7 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 4 +14 74 +19 139

9 Arve Myrvold 07/31/24 15:00 4 6 5 3 6 5 5 4 7 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 7 3 +20 80 +20 80

—> 699

1 Simon Husøy 07/31/24 19:00 3 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 2 +11 71 +11 71

2 Kristian Birkeland 07/17/24 12:00 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 7 3 2 5 3 4 6 3 4 4 +16 76 +16 76

3 chris guttormsen 07/31/24 19:30 4 4 4 4 4 4 9 3 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 +19 79 +19 79

4 j0nas 07/31/24 19:30 4 4 6 6 6 6 4 3 6 6 5 5 3 5 4 3 7 6 +29 89 +29 89

4 Lars Helge Hestad 07/10/24 18:30 3 4 3 4 7 7 5 4 7 5 6 5 4 7 3 5 7 3 +29 89 +29 89

6 Tom Erik Hestad 07/10/24 18:30 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 9 3 4 4 4 4 4 7 7 3 +22 82   

  07/17/24 14:30 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 2 7 6 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 +16 76   

  08/07/24 13:59 5 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 8 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 6 4 +13 73 +51 231

7 Atle Stengårdsbakken 07/31/24 17:00 3 4 6 4 6 6 6 7 8 4 4 4 3 6 4 3 5 3 +26 86   

  08/07/24 13:59 5 4 3 4 4 6 7 3 8 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 6 4 +28 88 +54 174

Damer

1 Liv Astrid Rasmussen 07/24/24 11:30 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 3 9 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 +29 89 +29 89
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 60

Avg 3.2 3.2 3.5 3.2 3.5 4.1 4.8 2.8 5.6 3.7 3.3 3.1 3.1 3.6 3.3 3.5 4.8 3.2 65.6

Difficulty 7 8 12 6 14 3 18 2 15 1 11 4 5 16 10 13 17 9 5.6

Eagle -2 1 4 5 0%

Birdie -1 26 19 9 5 23 45 11 46 21 69 44 28 37 7 17 9 27 30 473 21%

Par 0 60 75 71 93 54 35 46 65 50 29 18 70 52 62 68 70 30 54 1002 43%

Bogey 1 32 27 32 26 25 36 39 14 28 18 54 20 27 41 32 35 32 38 556 24%

Double Bogey 2 8 2 11 3 15 9 21 2 16 5 10 10 8 13 9 12 26 4 184 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 5 5 1 10 3 10 9 2 2 3 3 1 12 1 68 3%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 16 1%
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